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B DELORME Regatta Lunch Run 2018 - Directions Topo USA® 8

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Eddie’'s On Stop 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (W) on SR 14 (Veterans Memorial Dr) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|3.39 mi Turn left (SSW) onto [S Airport Rd 00:07:03 3.39 mi
in|0.99 mi Turn right (W) onto [Jacqulyn St 00:09:25 4.38 mi
in|{2.22 mi Go straight (W) onto |PR P-3-9 (Jacqulyn St) 00:14:43 6.61 mi
in|{0.56 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |SR 82 (S State St) 00:16:37 7.17 mi
in|{1.40 mi Turn right (W) onto |SR 694 (Hare St) 00:20:24 8.57 mi
in|{1.12 mi Keep left (W) onto |SR 335 (SR 694) 00:22:34 9.69 mi
in|6.45 mi Turn left (S) onto |[SR 35 00:33:27 16.14 mi
in|8.24 mi Keep right (SSW) |onto |SR 82 00:47:22 24.38 mi
@@ |in|18.51 mi |Stop at Pecan Island Food Store 01:18:39 42.89 mi
Go straight (WNW) |on SR 82 01:38:39 42.89 mi
in|{36.90 mi | Turn right (ENE) on to |Mermentau River Rd 02:41:00 79.79 mi
in|{0.83 mi Keep left (N) onto |<unnamed> 02:42:58 80.62 mi
in|{3.32 mi Turn left (W) on <unnamed> 02:52:31 83.95 mi
in|0.08 mi Go straight (W) onto [SR 1143 (Chenier Perdue Rd) 02:52:39 84.03 mi
in|7.14 mi Turn right (N) onto |SR 27 (W Creole Hwy) 03:04:43 91.17 mi
in|{13.79 mi | Turn right (ENE) onto |SR 384 03:28:01 104.96 mi
in|{1.99 mi Turn right (E) on SR 384 03:31:22 106.96 mi
in|1.00 mi Turn left (N) onto [SR 384 (Fruge Rd) 03:33:03 107.96 mi
in|0.49 mi Go straight (N) onto PR RD 439 (Fruge Rd) 03:33:52 108.45 mi
in|1.49 mi Go straight (N) onto |Fruge Rd 03:37:25 109.94 mi
in|{3.03 mi Turn right (E) on to |Lionel Deroven Rd 03:44:38 112.97 mi
in|{0.50 mi Turn left (N) onto |Fruge Rd 03:45:49 113.47 mi
in{2.98 mi Turn right (E) onto |Rossignol Rd 03:52:55 116.44 mi
in|{4.26 mi Keep right (E) onto |SR 14 (Highway 14) 04:03:05 120.71 mi
in|20.79 mi  |Go straight (SSE) |on to |Arthur Ave 04:39:31 141.50 mi
in|{0.19 mi Turn left (ENE) onto |Hawkeye Ave 04:40:15 141.69 mi
@@ |in|0.02 mi Stop at Regatta Restaurant 04:40:20 141.71 mi
Go straight (ENE) |on Hawkeye Ave 06:10:20 141.71 mi
in|{0.04 mi Go straight (NNW) |onto |Kellogg Ave 06:10:29 141.75 mi
in|{0.19 mi Turn right (ENE) onto |SR 14 (Third St) 06:11:14 141.94 mi
in|{0.37 mi Turn right (SE) onto |SR 14 (Calcasieu Ave) 06:12:14 142.31 mi
in|{8.17 mi Keep right (E) onto (La 14 06:27:02 150.48 mi
in|{0.01 mi Keep left (E) onto |SR 14 (Veterans Memorial Dr) 06:27:02 150.49 mi
in|{4.06 mi Keep right (E) onto |PR P-8-21 (Maree Michel Rd) 06:33:57 154.55 mi
in|{0.80 mi Keep right (E) on to |Maree Michel Rd 06:37:07 155.34 mi
in|{0.03 mi Keep right (E) onto |PR P-8-21 06:37:13 155.37 mi
in|{0.25 mi Turn right (E) onto |SR 14 (Main St) 06:37:49 155.62 mi
@ |in|21.49mi |Finish at Culpepper's 07:16:18 177.11 mi

Total Time: 07:16:18 Total Distance: 177.11 mi
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